SARATOGA WORKOUT TAB (November 10, 2024)

Dirt training - Fast

3F

Auvrai f.2 Rice L
Bodegas f.2

Bussia f.4 Bond R
Bustling Town f.2

Gum Island c.3 Rice L
eKing Angelo h.7 Adsit A
4F

Alzero c.2

Master Piece (CHI)r.8  Dutrow, Jr. R
***Me Wise Magic g.3  Bond H
Petrolo g.4 Bond K
Repeat After Me f.4 Bond H
Speightful Lily f.4 Bond H

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

04/20/24 AQU Alw72000nw1$/x Fin3

06/29/24 BAQ CIm16000nw2/L Fin5
06/07/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin9

11/09/24 AQU RedSmithG2 -300k Fin9
10/31/24 BAQ McI30000 Fin7

10/09/24 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Finl
10/12/24 BAQ Mcl40000 Fin10
07/11/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Dirt training - Fast

4F
:37.69B Steal the Rhythm £.3
:38.93B eWillful Desire f.4
:38.88 B
:38.55B
:37.69B
:37.55B 5F
Caldo Candy g.4
***On the Hill g.5
Provocateur h.5
:50.88B
:50.71B
:50.88B
:50.77B
:51.37B
:50.92B
Summary

Bond H
Barrera Ill O

Bond H
Bond H
Mott W

08/24/24 SAR Msw Fin6
08/14/24 SAR Clm12500 Fin11

08/01/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5
08/21/24 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin6
10/27/23 BAQ BoldRIrG3 -200k Fin8

:51.37B
49.00B

1:02.67B
1:02.67 B
1:02.55B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 6 :37.55 :38.93 :38.21
4 Furlongs 8 :49.00 :51.37 :50.73
5 Furlongs 3 1:02.55 1:02.67 1:02.63
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